6  714.00 5JEANS DENIM  05714 620349 6.250PCS  2677.50 669.38

1
 7  350.00 5JEANS DENIM  00350 620349 6.250PCS  328.13 328.13

1
 8  260.00 5JEANS DENIM  20260 620349 6.250PCS  243.75 243.75

3
 9  130.00 5F/S ARMAN  00130 620342 6.250PCS  365.63 121.88

14592.00

Total : 
RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

NINETY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

347.43

347.43

32.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.